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Kampionati Kosovës 25m 2021
Prishtinë, 30. - 31.10.2021

Disciplina 1 Ženski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
30.10.2021 - 9:00 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang/Place Puno ime/Full Name G/Y Ime kluba/Club Name Prijavljeno vreme/Entry Time Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Kat

9 godina i mlađi

1. Arbana Imeri 9 Dieli, SK 51.59 43.84 143
2. Evita Bujupaj 9 Onix, PR 50.68 48.71 104
3. Anika Hajdari 9 Mitrovica, MI NT 55.94 68
4. Areja Mehmeti 8 Dieli, SK 1:03.00 57.43 63
5. Rea Gashi 8 O2, PR NT 1:00.14 55

DNS Rela Krasniqi 8 O2, PR DNS
DNS Jerina Fejzullahu 9 Zenith, PR DNS

10 - 11 godina

1. Lisa Emini 11 Nemo, PR 33.36 33.82 311
2. Nita Zhushi 10 Nemo, PR 36.77 36.47 248
3. Tea Hyseni 10 Nemo, PR 36.73 36.68 244
4. Dea Shabani 11 Ferizaji, FE 37.22 37.40 230
5. Tuana Gerguri 11 Ilirida, FK 40.00 39.48 195
6. Amira Gerguri 11 Ilirida, FK 45.20 40.07 187
7. Hana Jashari 11 Ilirida, FK 39.50 40.15 186
8. Hana Bardhaj 10 H2O, PR 39.33 40.50 181
9. Vesa Mehmetaj 10 Onix, PR 42.32 41.05 174

10. Rea Gjoka 10 Mitrovica, MI NT 42.19 160
11. Bora Sadikaj 11 Prishtina, PR 45.50 46.88 117
12. Riga Berisha 11 Prishtina, PR 44.50 47.31 113
13. Belisa Hoxha 11 Prishtina, PR 49.20 47.58 111
14. Alea Sadiku 10 Mitrovica, MI NT 49.32 100
15. Jumna Pupa 11 O2, PR NT 51.85 86
16. Lorena Mecini 10 Dieli, SK NT 52.48 83
17. Era Gashi 11 O2, PR NT 55.16 71
18. Elmonda Shala 10 Mitrovica, MI NT 55.96 68
19. Borena Hoxha 11 Prishtina, PR 49.39 57.39 63
20. Nida Sadiku 10 Mitrovica, MI NT 1:00.75 53

DSQ Biona Hoxha 10 Prishtina, PR 1:00.00
DNS Tuana Hoti 10 Prishtina, PR DNS
DNS Edi Keqi 10 Shark, PR DNS

12 - 13 godina

1. Hana Beiqi 13 H2O, PR 26.79 27.83 559
2. Lea Aliu 12 Prishtina, PR 32.22 32.25 359
3. Kanina Musliu 13 Prishtina, PR 31.18 32.57 348
4. Hira Brahimi 13 Mitrovica, MI 33.45 33.32 325
5. Bora Idrizaj 12 H2O, PR 33.32 34.55 292
6. Diana Kurti 13 Mitrovica, MI 37.20 34.61 290
7. Luesa Berila 12 Zenith, PR NT 36.14 255
8. Jonila Bucaliu 13 Ferizaji, FE 34.28 36.49 248
9. Era Xerxa 13 Mitrovica, MI 37.05 36.64 245

10. Eliosa Jerliu 13 Zenith, PR NT 38.01 219
11. Lejla Tmava 12 Mitrovica, MI 38.40 39.19 200
12. Nida Purova 12 O2, PR NT 39.55 194
13. Alea Veliu 13 Kastrioti, FE 41.34 39.96 188
14. Freja Xhambazi 13 Zenith, PR NT 40.19 185
15. Ela Namani 12 Zenith, PR NT 40.35 183
16. Liana Goga 13 Ferizaji, FE 40.01 40.50 181
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Kampionati Kosovës 25m 2021
Prishtinë, 30. - 31.10.2021

Disciplina 1, Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free, 12 - 13 godina

Rang/Place Puno ime/Full Name G/Y Ime kluba/Club Name Prijavljeno vreme/Entry Time Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Kat

17. Jona Sheqiri 13 Zenith, PR 41.50 41.53 168
18. Eriona Bislimi 12 Mitrovica, MI 38.45 42.40 158
19. Loresa Krasniqi 12 Zenith, PR NT 42.51 156
20. Dinore Muqaj 13 O2, PR NT 43.78 143
21. Blerta Gajtani 13 Zenith, PR NT 44.33 138
22. Ina Meta 12 O2, PR NT 46.13 122
23. Dalina Ahmeti 12 Zenith, PR NT 46.56 119
24. Kanita Bilalli 12 Ferizaji, FE 47.42 50.02 96

DNS Viola Halili 12 Ferizaji, FE DNS
DNS Ergita Nasimi 13 Ferizaji, FE DNS
DNS Marsa Berisha 12 Mitrovica, MI DNS

14 - 15 godina

1. Riga Shala 14 H2O, PR 29.01 29.72 459
2. Vanesa Beka 14 Prishtina, PR 29.14 30.11 441
3. Lira Shala 14 H2O, PR 30.05 30.79 413
4. Viola Ahmeti 14 H2O, PR 34.12 32.15 362
5. Erina Gashi 15 Prishtina, PR 31.49 32.31 357
6. Jone Haliti 15 Otrila, PR 31.00 32.84 340
7. Leoni Ramoviq 14 H2O, PR 32.05 32.96 336
8. Debora Beka 15 Mitrovica, MI 33.45 33.20 329
9. Danina Gashi 14 Kastrioti, FE 33.29 35.45 270

10. Rinesa Hasani 15 Mitrovica, MI 35.45 35.57 267
11. Erdeta Dragusha 15 Prishtina, PR 33.21 36.90 239
12. Sumea Tmava 14 Mitrovica, MI 38.45 39.66 193
13. Ema Imeri 14 Ferizaji, FE 42.90 43.33 148

DNS Vesa Halili 15 Ferizaji, FE DNS
DNS Fjolla Rushiti 14 Kastrioti, FE DNS
DNS Klea Rexhepi 14 Prishtina, PR DNS
DNS Orinda Brahimi 14 Prishtina, PR DNS
DNS Arrita Hoti 14 Prishtina, PR DNS
DNS Olsa Hyseni 14 Zenith, PR DNS

16 - 17 godina

1. Fjorda Shabani 17 Otrila, PR 28.00 28.93 497
2. Fjolla Beka 16 Mitrovica, MI 29.05 29.73 458
3. Jona Macula 17 Mitrovica, MI 29.40 30.09 442
4. Elona Zhugolli 17 Ilirida, FK 33.30 32.38 355
5. Dea Misini 16 Ferizaji, FE 34.18 35.19 276
6. Zarife Selmani 16 Mitrovica, MI 37.20 41.18 172
7. Anesa Mujezini 16 Shark, PR NT 57.49 63

DNS Delvina Kukaj 16 Shark, PR DNS

Otvoreno/Open

1. Hana Beiqi 13 H2O, PR 26.79 27.83 559
2. Fjorda Shabani 17 Otrila, PR 28.00 28.93 497
3. Riga Shala 14 H2O, PR 29.01 29.72 459
4. Fjolla Beka 16 Mitrovica, MI 29.05 29.73 458
5. Jona Macula 17 Mitrovica, MI 29.40 30.09 442
6. Vanesa Beka 14 Prishtina, PR 29.14 30.11 441
7. Lira Shala 14 H2O, PR 30.05 30.79 413
8. Poema Tara 19 Zenith, PR 30.50 31.61 381
9. Viola Ahmeti 14 H2O, PR 34.12 32.15 362
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Kampionati Kosovës 25m 2021
Prishtinë, 30. - 31.10.2021

Disciplina 1, Ženski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang/Place Puno ime/Full Name G/Y Ime kluba/Club Name Prijavljeno vreme/Entry Time Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Kat

10. Lea Aliu 12 Prishtina, PR 32.22 32.25 359
11. Erina Gashi 15 Prishtina, PR 31.49 32.31 357
12. Elona Zhugolli 17 Ilirida, FK 33.30 32.38 355
13. Kanina Musliu 13 Prishtina, PR 31.18 32.57 348
14. Jone Haliti 15 Otrila, PR 31.00 32.84 340
15. Leoni Ramoviq 14 H2O, PR 32.05 32.96 336
16. Debora Beka 15 Mitrovica, MI 33.45 33.20 329
17. Hira Brahimi 13 Mitrovica, MI 33.45 33.32 325
18. Adea Alidemi 18 Ferizaji, FE 32.83 33.64 316
19. Lisa Emini 11 Nemo, PR 33.36 33.82 311
20. Bora Idrizaj 12 H2O, PR 33.32 34.55 292
21. Diana Kurti 13 Mitrovica, MI 37.20 34.61 290
22. Dea Misini 16 Ferizaji, FE 34.18 35.19 276
23. Danina Gashi 14 Kastrioti, FE 33.29 35.45 270
24. Rinesa Hasani 15 Mitrovica, MI 35.45 35.57 267
25. Luesa Berila 12 Zenith, PR NT 36.14 255
26. Nita Zhushi 10 Nemo, PR 36.77 36.47 248
27. Jonila Bucaliu 13 Ferizaji, FE 34.28 36.49 248
28. Era Xerxa 13 Mitrovica, MI 37.05 36.64 245
29. Tea Hyseni 10 Nemo, PR 36.73 36.68 244
30. Erdeta Dragusha 15 Prishtina, PR 33.21 36.90 239
31. Dea Shabani 11 Ferizaji, FE 37.22 37.40 230
32. Eliosa Jerliu 13 Zenith, PR NT 38.01 219
33. Lejla Tmava 12 Mitrovica, MI 38.40 39.19 200
34. Tuana Gerguri 11 Ilirida, FK 40.00 39.48 195
35. Nida Purova 12 O2, PR NT 39.55 194
36. Sumea Tmava 14 Mitrovica, MI 38.45 39.66 193
37. Alea Veliu 13 Kastrioti, FE 41.34 39.96 188
38. Amira Gerguri 11 Ilirida, FK 45.20 40.07 187
39. Hana Jashari 11 Ilirida, FK 39.50 40.15 186
40. Freja Xhambazi 13 Zenith, PR NT 40.19 185
41. Ela Namani 12 Zenith, PR NT 40.35 183
42. Liana Goga 13 Ferizaji, FE 40.01 40.50 181

Hana Bardhaj 10 H2O, PR 39.33 40.50 181
44. Vesa Mehmetaj 10 Onix, PR 42.32 41.05 174
45. Zarife Selmani 16 Mitrovica, MI 37.20 41.18 172
46. Jona Sheqiri 13 Zenith, PR 41.50 41.53 168
47. Rea Gjoka 10 Mitrovica, MI NT 42.19 160
48. Eriona Bislimi 12 Mitrovica, MI 38.45 42.40 158
49. Loresa Krasniqi 12 Zenith, PR NT 42.51 156
50. Ema Imeri 14 Ferizaji, FE 42.90 43.33 148
51. Dinore Muqaj 13 O2, PR NT 43.78 143
52. Arbana Imeri 9 Dieli, SK 51.59 43.84 143
53. Blerta Gajtani 13 Zenith, PR NT 44.33 138
54. Ina Meta 12 O2, PR NT 46.13 122
55. Dalina Ahmeti 12 Zenith, PR NT 46.56 119
56. Bora Sadikaj 11 Prishtina, PR 45.50 46.88 117
57. Riga Berisha 11 Prishtina, PR 44.50 47.31 113
58. Belisa Hoxha 11 Prishtina, PR 49.20 47.58 111
59. Evita Bujupaj 9 Onix, PR 50.68 48.71 104
60. Alea Sadiku 10 Mitrovica, MI NT 49.32 100
61. Kanita Bilalli 12 Ferizaji, FE 47.42 50.02 96
62. Jumna Pupa 11 O2, PR NT 51.85 86
63. Lorena Mecini 10 Dieli, SK NT 52.48 83
64. Era Gashi 11 O2, PR NT 55.16 71
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Kampionati Kosovës 25m 2021
Prishtinë, 30. - 31.10.2021

Disciplina 1, Ženski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang/Place Puno ime/Full Name G/Y Ime kluba/Club Name Prijavljeno vreme/Entry Time Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Kat

65. Anika Hajdari 9 Mitrovica, MI NT 55.94 68
66. Elmonda Shala 10 Mitrovica, MI NT 55.96 68
67. Borena Hoxha 11 Prishtina, PR 49.39 57.39 63
68. Areja Mehmeti 8 Dieli, SK 1:03.00 57.43 63
69. Anesa Mujezini 16 Shark, PR NT 57.49 63
70. Rea Gashi 8 O2, PR NT 1:00.14 55
71. Nida Sadiku 10 Mitrovica, MI NT 1:00.75 53

DSQ Biona Hoxha 10 Prishtina, PR 1:00.00
DNS Vesa Halili 15 Ferizaji, FE DNS
DNS Viola Halili 12 Ferizaji, FE DNS
DNS Ergita Nasimi 13 Ferizaji, FE DNS
DNS Fjolla Rushiti 14 Kastrioti, FE DNS
DNS Marsa Berisha 12 Mitrovica, MI DNS
DNS Rela Krasniqi 8 O2, PR DNS
DNS Klea Rexhepi 14 Prishtina, PR DNS
DNS Orinda Brahimi 14 Prishtina, PR DNS
DNS Arrita Hoti 14 Prishtina, PR DNS
DNS Tuana Hoti 10 Prishtina, PR DNS
DNS Edi Keqi 10 Shark, PR DNS
DNS Delvina Kukaj 16 Shark, PR DNS
DNS Jerina Fejzullahu 9 Zenith, PR DNS
DNS Olsa Hyseni 14 Zenith, PR DNS


